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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cam ila  Guzm an118
Love Gymnastics

9.625 9.400 8.6509.300 36.975
1 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Jose lyn Aquino147
AHGA

9.500 8.875 9.0509.050 36.475
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Em i A kiyam a121
Cornerstone

9.000 9.300 8.8508.900 36.050
10T 2 4 4 3 

3 

A r iyah Lipsey119
Love Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.0758.450 35.625
4 6 11 1 4 

4 

Brook Lynn Vazquez105
RCG

9.025 8.650 8.8008.700 35.175
9 9 6 5 5 

5 

Daphne  Nino141
AHGA

8.925 8.700 8.4009.000 35.025
13 8 3 11T 6 

6 

Jada  Boydstun142
AHGA

8.950 9.250 8.6258.150 34.975
12 3 12T 9 7 

7 

S ydney Glenis te r101
RCG

9.275 8.150 8.6508.650 34.725
3 14 7T 6T 8 

8 

S am antha  W ilbanks146
AHGA

9.200 8.750 8.6508.050 34.650
5 7 15T 6T 9 

9 

S ofia  Aubrey145
AHGA

9.175 8.300 9.0008.150 34.625
6T 13 12T 3 10 

10 

Jade  M oreno120
Love Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.4008.050 34.525
8 4 15T 11T 11 

11 

Va le r ia  Rendon122
Cornerstone

8.850 8.500 8.3508.500 34.200
15T 10 10 13 12 

12 

Aubr ie lle  Hendr icks143
AHGA

8.850 8.325 8.3008.600 34.075
15T 12 9 14 13 

13 

Ellie  T hom pson144
AHGA

9.175 7.800 8.1008.650 33.725
6T 16T 7T 15 14 

14 

Ena lesse  Burns150
AHGA

8.850 8.350 7.6008.850 33.650
15T 11 5 18 15 

15 

A lexis  S oto-Kim ura149
AHGA

8.900 7.800 8.4757.750 32.925
14 16T 18 10 16 

16 

Baylee  Foste r117
Love Gymnastics

9.000 7.250 8.0508.150 32.450
10T 19 12T 16 17 

17 

Nani Kirby104
RCG

8.800 7.550 7.2507.500 31.100
18 18 19 19 18 

18 

Bra lynn Ke lly103
RCG

7.300 7.900 6.7507.900 29.850
20 15 17 20 19 

19 

Laylay Graham102
RCG

6.850 6.500 5.9005.700 24.950
21 20 21 21 20 

20 

Ada lyn Blangia rdo148
AHGA

8.750 0.000 7.7007.000 23.450
19 21 20 17 21 

21 
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